Easy conveyors BV deliveries are as following;
- Prices are gross list prices
- Prices are exclusive VAT
- Prices are exclusive packaging cost
- Prices are excl. Shipping cost, ex works Nuenen, the Netherlands
- Delivery time is 2 weeks ex factory
- Orders below gross €250,- will be charged with an order fee of €20,-
Easy Conveyors b.v. Phone  +31 (0)40-2838319

020102120004 Timingbelt 16-T10-660 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 12,10
020102120005 Timingbelt 25-T10-660 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 30,20
040104060000 ECA30 MOTORSHAFT MRS28 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 53,00
040104060100 ECA40/E MOTORSHAFT MRS28; MIDDLE AA        PCS EUR 1 € 50,30
040104060200 ECA40 MOTORSHAFT MRS40; TRANSMISSION AA        PCS EUR 1 € 74,75
040104060300 ECA40 MOTORSHAFT MRS40; MIDDLE AA        PCS EUR 1 € 67,45
040104060400 ECA80 MOTORSHAFT MRS50; TRANSMISSION AA        PCS EUR 1 € 67,15
040104060500 ECA80 MOTORSHAFT MRS50; MIDDLE AA        PCS EUR 1 € 66,55
040109000001 Tension roller for belt tensioners BB        PCS EUR 1 € 25,65
040109000002 Spacer; Ø18x6 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 0,74
SPA00004015 Timingbelt Pulley 15 teeth 31-T10-15 hole 19H7 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 13,70
SPA00004016 Timingbelt Pulley 20 teeth 27-T5-20 hole 14H7 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 8,15
SPA00004017 Timingbelt Pulley 20 teeth 40-T10-20 hole 19H7 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 25,35
SPA00004018 Timingbelt Pulley 20 teeth 31-T10-20 hole 19H7 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 20,70
SPA00004530 Timingbelt 16-T10-530 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 15,85
SPA00005200 bearingpot KTR 20x1.5; Boring 8mm BB        PCS EUR 1 € 0,70
SPA03002010 Direct driveshaft MRS28FL/NMRV30FC 30 B100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 65,80
SPA03002020 Direct driveshaft MRS28FL/NMRV30FC 30 B200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 80,20
SPA03002030 Direct driveshaft MRS28FL/NMRV30FC 30 B300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 94,10
SPA03002040 Direct driveshaft MRS28FL/NMRV30FC 30 B400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 110,45
SPA03014010 Ind./Indirect center driveshaft universal 30 B100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 70,40
SPA03014020 Ind./Indirect center driveshaft universal 30 B200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 86,55
SPA03014030 Ind./Indirect center driveshaft universal 30 B300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 102,75
SPA03014040 Ind./Indirect center driveshaft universal 30 B400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 119,30
SPA03031010 Return rol 30 B100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 55,30
SPA03031020 Return rol 30 B200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 69,50
SPA03031030 Return rol 30 B300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 83,20
SPA03031040 Return rol 30 B400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 97,25
SPA04002020 Direct driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 95,00
SPA04002030 Direct driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 111,40
SPA04002040 Direct driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 129,85
SPA04002050 Direct driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 147,75
SPA04002060 Direct driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 159,05
SPA04004010 Dir./ dir.centershaft MRS28FL/NMRV30FC 40E B100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 77,25
SPA04004020 Dir./ dir.centershaft MRS28FL/NMRV30FC 40E B200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 94,70
SPA04004030 Dir./ dir.centershaft MRS28FL/NMRV30FC 40E B300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 111,50
SPA04004040 Dir./ dir.centershaft MRS28FL/NMRV30FC 40E B400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 130,45
SPA04014020 Ind./ indirect center driveshaft universal 40-200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 107,80
SPA04014030 Ind./ indirect center driveshaft universal 40-300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 126,70
ALL MENTIONED PRICES ARE PRICES / PIECE
ECA - Spareparts
Part Description
Page 1 of 6
Easy conveyors BV deliveries are as following;
- Prices are gross list prices
- Prices are exclusive VAT
- Prices are exclusive packaging cost
- Prices are excl. Shipping cost, ex works Nuenen, the Netherlands
- Delivery time is 2 weeks ex factory
- Orders below gross €250,- will be charged with an order fee of €20,-
Easy Conveyors b.v. Phone  +31 (0)40-2838319
De Tienden 54 Telefax +31 (0)40-2835999
5674 TB Nuenen Revision 1.1
The Netherlands www.easy-conveyors.com Release date: 1-8-2009
info@easy-conveyors.com PRICING IS VALID TILL 1-12-2009
ALL MENTIONED PRICES ARE PRICES / PIECE
Part No. Disc. Group Entity Currency Pack. Qty. 1pcs. 2pcs. 5pcs. 10pcs. 25pcs. 50pcs. 100pcs. 1000pcs.
SPA04014040 Ind./ indirect center driveshaft universal 40-400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 146,60
SPA04014050 Ind./ indirect center driveshaft universal 40-500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 166,10
SPA04014060 Ind./ indirect center driveshaft universal 40-600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 189,45
SPA04016020 Dir.center driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 135,20
SPA04016030 Dir.center driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 155,85
SPA04016040 Dir.center driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 175,35
SPA04016050 Dir.center driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 198,15
SPA04016060 Dir.center driveshaft MRS40FL/NMRV40FC 40 B600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 214,55
SPA04030020 Tentioner rol centerdrive 40 B200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 103,95
SPA04030030 Tentioner rol centerdrive 40 B300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 124,45
SPA04030040 Tentioner rol centerdrive 40 B400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 145,60
SPA04030050 Tentioner rol centerdrive 40 B500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 169,15
SPA04030060 Tentioner rol centerdrive 40 B600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 193,10
SPA04031010 Return rol 40 B100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 65,65
SPA04031020 Return rol 40 B200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 83,30
SPA04031030 Return rol 40 B300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 107,35
SPA04031040 Return rol 40 B400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 126,85
SPA04031050 Return rol 40 B500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 149,70
SPA04031060 Return rol 40 B600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 169,00
SPA04033010 Return rol; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=100 Universal AA        PCS EUR 1 € 17,90
SPA04034010 Tentioner rol; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 120,80
SPA04034020 Tentioner rol; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 155,35
SPA04034030 Tentioner rol; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 184,90
SPA04034040 Tentioner rol; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 212,65
SPA04034050 Tentioner rol; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 248,70
SPA04035010 Mountingshaft Ø4mm; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 9,25
SPA04035020 Mountingshaft Ø4mm; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 9,25
SPA04035030 Mountingshaft Ø4mm; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 12,35
SPA04035040 Mountingshaft Ø4mm; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 12,35
SPA04035050 Mountingshaft Ø4mm; Return Ø15mm ECA 40 B=500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 12,35
SPA04037010 Support shaft 40/Tentioner rol; center drive 40-E B=100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 40,45
SPA04037020 Support shaft 40/Tentioner rol; center drive 40-E B=200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 61,75
SPA04037030 Support shaft 40/Tentioner rol; center drive 40-E B=300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 80,65
SPA04037040 Support shaft 40/Tentioner rol; center drive 40-E B=400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 98,40
SPA04037050 Support shaft 40/Tentioner rol; center drive 40-E B=500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 115,80
SPA04037060 Support shaft 40/Tentioner rol; center drive 40-E B=600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 138,35
SPA08002060 Direct driveshaft MRS50FL/NMRV50FC 80 B600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 305,35
SPA08002080 Direct driveshaft MRS50FL/NMRV50FC 80 B800 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 386,80
SPA08002100 Direct driveshaft MRS50FL/NMRV50FC 80 B1000 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 494,65
SPA08002120 Direct driveshaft MRS50FL/NMRV50FC 80 B1200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 553,90
SPA08014060 Ind./Indirect center driveshaft universal 80 B600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 296,65
SPA08014080 Ind./Indirect center driveshaft universal 80 B800 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 382,25
SPA08014100 Ind./Indirect center driveshaft universal 80 B1000 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 490,60
SPA08014120 Ind./Indirect center driveshaft universal 80 B1200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 550,05
SPA08016060 Direct center drive shaft MRS50FL/NMRV50FC 80 B600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 329,05
SPA08016080 Direct center drive shaft MRS50FL/NMRV50FC 80 B800 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 392,45
SPA08016100 Direct center drive shaft MRS50FL/NMRV50FC 80 B1000 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 501,60
SPA08016120 Direct center drive shaft MRS50FL/NMRV50FC 80 B1200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 561,55
SPA08030060 Tentioner rol centerdrive 80 B600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 189,35
SPA08030080 Tentioner rol centerdrive 80 B800 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 222,00
SPA08030100 Tentioner rol centerdrive 80 B1000 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 259,80
SPA08030120 Tentioner rol centerdrive 80 B1200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 283,65
SPA08031060 Return rol 80 B600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 283,00
SPA08031080 Return rol 80 B800 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 367,45
SPA08031100 Return rol 80 B1000 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 475,00
SPA08031120 Return rol 80 B1200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 534,15
ECA - Spareparts
Part Description
Page 2 of 6
Easy conveyors BV deliveries are as following;

040706030414 DRIVE COVER; EMST CONNECTION DRIVE; 414 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 35,85
040706030518 DRIVE COVER; EMST CONNECTION DRIVE; 518 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 35,85
040707000005 INTERNAL TAB WASHER; M8 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 1,50
040707020000 SIDE MOUNTING TOP BRACKET; SQUARE 40x2 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 19,35
040707020001 CONNECTING JOINT; SQUARE 40 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 16,75
040707020002 THREADED TUBE END; SQUARE 40 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 5,35
040707020003 HINGED FEET Ø80 x 150 SS SCREW JACK; SYNTHETIC PL BB        PCS EUR 1 € 4,75
040707020004 SUPPORT HEAD; SQUARE 40x40 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 13,45
040707040000 EMST GUIDE-RAIL BRACKET BB        PCS EUR 1 € 18,75
040707040003 ROD Ø12 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 5,30
040707040004 PIPE Ø25x1,5; L=145mm BB        PCS EUR 1 € 4,60
040707040005 STARNOB FEMALE; M10 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 5,35
040707040006 EYEBOLT M10 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 4,00
040709010001 C-PROFILE TORQUE ARM AA        PCS EUR 1 € 9,75
SPA00001001 Pin groove 8 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 0,50
SPA00001002 Pin groove 10 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 0,55
SPA00001012 Fitting tube driveshaft varvel 28 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 7,10
SPA00001180 Torquearm AA        PCS EUR 1 € 29,50
SPA00001301 Bracket supportrol BB        PCS EUR 1 € 3,15
SPA00005000 Covercap 30 series indirect AA        PCS EUR 1 € 4,70
SPA00005001 Covercap 40 series indirect AA        PCS EUR 1 € 6,25
SPA00005002 Covercap 40 series indirect center AA        PCS EUR 1 € 8,15
SPA00005005 Covercap 80 series indirect AA        PCS EUR 1 € 6,70
SPA00005006 Covercap 80 series indirect center AA        PCS EUR 1 € 11,30
SPA00005007 Covercap 30 series indirect center AA        PCS EUR 1 € 6,45
SPA00008000 Side guiding bracket easy series typ 1 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 1,20
SPA00008005 Ribbed Insert for round tube 25x1,5 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 0,15
SPA03000000 ECA30 COVER PROFILE; Light gray, RAL 7035 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 4,45
SPA03001011L Motorplate 30 L; Indirect MRL28FL AA        PCS EUR 1 € 45,75
SPA03001011R Motorplate 30 R; Indirect MRS 28FL (Varvel) AA        PCS EUR 1 € 45,75
SPA03001050 Motorplate 30 L/R; Indirect center MRS 28FL AA        PCS EUR 1 € 19,55
SPA03001501 End piece 30; with bearing 2200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 19,55
SPA03001502L End piece 30 L Indirect drive with bearing 2202 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 21,20
SPA03001502R End piece 30 R Indirect drive with bearing 2202 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 21,20
SPA04000000 ECA40 COVER PROFILE; Light gray, RAL 7035 BB        PCS EUR 1 € 5,80
SPA04001001 Motorplate 40 L/R Dir. MRS 40FL / NMRV40FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 20,10
SPA04001003 Motorplate 40 L/R Dir. MRS 28FL AA        PCS EUR 1 € 18,55
SPA04001010L Motorplate 40 L Indirect MRS 40FL/ NMRV40FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 69,00
SPA04001010R Motorplate 40 R Indirect MRS 40FL/ NMRV40FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 69,00
SPA04001020L Motorplate 40 L Dir. center MRS 40FL/NMRV40FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 68,05
SPA04001020R Motorplate 40 R Dir. center MRS 40FL/NMRV40FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 68,05
SPA04001050 Motorplate 40 L/R Indirect center MRS 40FL AA        PCS EUR 1 € 29,45
SPA04001052L Motorplate 40E L Indirect center, with bearing 2202 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 38,45
SPA04001052R Motorplate 40E R Indirect center, with bearing 2202 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 38,45
SPA04001054L Motorplate 40E L Indirect center, with bearing 2202 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 38,45
SPA04001054R Motorplate 40E R Indirect center, with bearing 2202 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 38,45
SPA04001501 End piece 40; with bearing 2202 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 22,80
SPA04001502L End piece 40 L Indir. drive, with bearing 2205 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 41,00
SPA04001502R End piece 40 RIndirect drive, with bearing 2205 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 41,00
SPA04001503 Tentioner 30/40 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 4,45
Page 5 of 6
Easy conveyors BV deliveries are as following;
- Prices are gross list prices
- Prices are exclusive VAT
- Prices are exclusive packaging cost
- Prices are excl. Shipping cost, ex works Nuenen, the Netherlands
- Delivery time is 2 weeks ex factory
- Orders below gross €250,- will be charged with an order fee of €20,-
Easy Conveyors b.v. Phone  +31 (0)40-2838319
De Tienden 54 Telefax +31 (0)40-2835999
5674 TB Nuenen Revision 1.1
The Netherlands www.easy-conveyors.com Release date: 1-8-2009
info@easy-conveyors.com PRICING IS VALID TILL 1-12-2009
ALL MENTIONED PRICES ARE PRICES / PIECE
ECA / ERA / EMST - Stock Parts
Part No. Part Description Disc. Group Entity Currency Pack. Qty. 1pcs. 2pcs. 5pcs. 10pcs. 25pcs. 50pcs. 100pcs. 1000pcs.
SPA04001504 End piece 40 L Meskant AA        PCS EUR 1 € 16,95
SPA04001505 End piece 40 R Meskant AA        PCS EUR 1 € 16,95
SPA04036010 Montagestrip; Omloop Ø15mm ECA 40 B=100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 68,10
SPA04036020 Montagestrip; Omloop Ø15mm ECA 40 B=200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 72,15
SPA04036030 Montagestrip; Omloop Ø15mm ECA 40 B=300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 102,95
SPA04036040 Montagestrip; Omloop Ø15mm ECA 40 B=400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 114,95
SPA04036050 Montagestrip; Omloop Ø15mm ECA 40 B=500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 128,50
SPA04038020 Afschermkap; Midden aandrijving ECA 40 B=200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 16,00
SPA04038030 Afschermkap; Midden aandrijving ECA 40 B=300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 16,80
SPA04038040 Afschermkap; Midden aandrijving ECA 40 B=400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 27,30
SPA04038050 Afschermkap; Midden aandrijving ECA 40 B=500 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 27,70
SPA04038060 Afschermkap; Midden aandrijving ECA 40 B=600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 28,10
SPA04039010 Afschermkap; Midden aandr. ECA 30/40-E B=100 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 10,85
SPA04039020 Afschermkap; Midden aandr. ECA 30/40-E B=200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 16,30
SPA04039030 Afschermkap; Midden aandr. ECA 30/40-E B=300 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 28,65
SPA04039040 Afschermkap; Midden aandr. ECA 30/40-E B=400 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 28,65
SPA08001001 Motorplate 80 L/R Dir. MRS50FL / NMRV50FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 47,75
SPA08001010L Motorplate 80 LIndirect MRS50FL/ NMRV50FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 82,90
SPA08001010R Motorplate 80 RIndirect MRS50FL/ NMRV50FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 82,90
SPA08001020L Motorplate 80 L Dir.center MRS50FL/NMRV50FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 77,35
SPA08001020R Motorplate 80 R Dir.center MRS50FL/NMRV50FC AA        PCS EUR 1 € 77,35
SPA08001050 Motorplate 80 L/RIndirectcenter MRS50FL AA        PCS EUR 1 € 32,05
SPA08001501 End piece 80; with bearing 2205 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 47,75
SPA08001503 Tentioner 80 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 12,30
SPA08038060 Afschermkap; Midden aandrijving ECA 80 B=600 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 27,50
SPA08038080 Afschermkap; Midden aandrijving ECA 80 B=800 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 51,15
SPA08038100 Afschermkap; Midden aandrijving ECA 80 B=1000 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 54,20
SPA08038120 Afschermkap; Midden aandrijving ECA 80 B=1200 AA        PCS EUR 1 € 57,30
Shipping Parts
Part No. Part Description Disc. Group Entity Currency Pack. Qty. 1pcs. 2pcs. 5pcs. 10pcs. 25pcs. 50pcs. 100pcs. 1000pcs.
020102010000 Box 600x400x400mm BB PCS EUR 1 € 4,90
020102010001 Palletbox 800x600x800mm BB PCS EUR 1 € 28,25